

## Certificate of Registration

This certifies that the Quality Management System of

## **Integrated Solutions for Systems, Inc.**

2995 Wall Triana Hwy SW, Suite A1 Huntsville, Alabama, 35824, United States

has been assessed by NSF-ISR and found to be in conformance to the following standard(s):

### **AS9100D** with ISO 9001:2015

\*Audited in accordance with AS9104/1:2012 Requirements for Aviation, Space, and Defense Quality Management System Certification Programs.

NSF-ISR is accredited under the Americas Aerospace Quality Group Registration Management Committee.

#### **Scope of Registration:**

Campus: Provide Product Design and Development and Manufacturing services to the Federal Government and other commercial companies in the aerospace and defense industry.



Certificate Number: C0432249-AS1
Certificate Decision/Re-Issue Date: 28-JAN-2022
Certificate Issue Date: 28-JAN-2022
Expiration Date \*: 27-JAN-2025

Jennifer Morecraft, Senior Managing Director

Gerufe Mouereff

Page 1 of 2

#### **NSF International Strategic Registrations**

789 North Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105 | (888) NSF-9000 | www.nsf-isr.org



# ANNEX PAGE FOR CERTIFICATE REGISTRATION NUMBER C0432249-AS1 CERTIFICATE DECISION/DE ISSUE DATE: 28-14 N-2022

#### CERTIFICATE DECISION/RE-ISSUE DATE: 28-JAN-2022 CERTIFICATE EXPIRATION DATE: 27-JAN-2025

Integrated Solutions for Systems, Inc. 2995 Wall Triana Hwy SW, Suite A1 Huntsville, Alabama, 35824, United States

Remote Location:	Scope:
Integrated Solutions for Systems, Inc. 822 James Record Rd SW, Suite F	Manufacturing and Assembly.
Huntsville, Alabama, 35824, United States	
Remote Location:	Scope:
Integrated Solutions for Systems Inc.	(Central Office) Provide Product Design and Development services to the
2995 Wall Triana Hwy SW, Suite A1	Federal Government and other commercial companies in the aerospace and
Huntsville, Alabama, 35824, United States	defense industry.

#### **NSF International Strategic Registrations**

789 North Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105 | (888) NSF-9000 | www.nsf-isr.org

This Annex is only Valid in connection with the above-mentioned certificate issued by NSF-ISR